2744
1652
2717
1250
1138
2753
2351
1268
1979
1746
2576
2779
2507
1587
2349
2323
2722
2635
2508

Last Name First Name Company

Tanner
Lamb
Tye
Smith
Alfriend
Harrell
McMichael
Smith
Hunter
Main
Harrelson
Hendrix
King
Hodges
Whitaker
Powell
DeHuff
Little
Sewell
4062 Kaster

will
Herbert
Robert
William
James
Michael
Lane
Michael
Michael
Jeff
Bradley
Donald
Charles
Larry
Fred
John
Gil
John
Chris
Gary

Timber Land Services

Land Management Group

Center for Forest Business

Atkinson & Smith Forestry, LLC

James I. Alfriend Consulting Foresters, LLC
Stuckey Timberland, Inc.

McMichael Land and Timber

Forest Resource Consultants, Inc.

Warnell School of Forestry and Natural Resources
Land and Timber Services Group, Inc.

Gillis Ag. & Timber

Environmental Services, Inc.

King Forestry, Inc.

Queensborough National Bank and Trust Co.
Whitaker Forestry Services, Inc.

Land Management Associates, Inc.

Decision Support & Forest Biometrics, LLC
John Little Consulting Forester

Georgia Resource Solutions

Buckey Forestry Services, LLC

Address

939 Donovan Rd.
P.O. Box 10

1120 Castle Drive
P.O. Box 443

P.O. Box 1270

P.O. Box 577

435 Main St.

717 North Ave.

D.W. Brooks Drive
3015 N Shannon Lakes Drive unit 305
1242 NW Hwy 119
413 E. Liberty St.
3574 Crescent Point Court
P.O. Box 467

P.O. Box 5013

P.O. Box 667

520 Sugarloaf Drive
210 Little Lane

1420 Elizabeth Ln
2691 E. Hooppole Rd

City State
Wrightsvill GA
Brooklet GA
Watkinsvill GA
Sandersvil GA
Thomson GA
Eastman GA
Warrenton GA
Macon GA
Athens GA
Tallahasse FL
Ellabell GA
Savannah GA
Green Cov FL
Louisville GA
Thomastor GA
Eastman GA
Macon GA
Seneca SC
East Point GA
McConnels OH

zZIP
31096
30415
30677
31082
30824
31023
30828
31211
30602
32309
31308
31401
32043
30434
30286
31023
31204
20672
30344
43756

Phone Fax Email

478-278-1922 478-864-1892 willktannerl@yahoo.com
912-842-4100 912-842-4102 alan@landmanagementgroup.us
706-224-2490 rtye@warnell.uga.edu
478-552-5280 478-552-6947 bsmith@sandersville.net
706-595-2210 706-595-8911 jiacf@classicsouth.net
478-374-4776 478-374-2048 mlharrelljr@hotmail.com
706-465-2453 706-465-2485 landmcmichael@bellsouth.net
478-745-4910 478-745-4961 mhsmith@frc.us.com
706-542-4287 706-227-7169 hunter@warnell.uga.edu
850-668-8333 850-668-8383 jmainlts@comcast.net
478-494-1724 912-536-1187 bs_9541@yahoo.com
912-236-4711 912-236-3668 dhendrix@esinc.cc
904-759-2193 904-339-9390 charlie@kingforestry.com
478-625-5029 478-625-3543 Ihodges@qnbtrust.com
706-656-6902 770-567-9624 fredwl@bellsouth.net
478-374-6229 478-374-0953 kennyp@charter.net
478-718-4467 gdehuff@cox.net
864-888-9707 864-882-4739

404-276-1574 aforestmgr@yahoo.com
740-962-5564 740-962-2574 ggkaster@gmail.com



mailto:ggkaster@gmail.com

